
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-01-01	to	2024-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $37,628.20
2024-01-02 Lyft txn_NQHgEJa -$24.79 $37,603.41
2024-01-02 Lyft txn_evHzJ64 -$62.52 $37,540.89
2024-01-03 Amazon txn_9KH4gZe -$115.91 $37,424.98
2024-01-04 Amazon txn_V0HOZQn $0.36 $37,425.34
2024-01-05 Lyft txn_YRH902z -$30.21 $37,395.13
2024-01-05 Amazon txn_oyH507Z -$102.66 $37,292.47
2024-01-05 SOUTHWES txn_a8HAzJa -$398.96 $36,893.51
2024-01-05 Uber txn_GkHW8vW -$23.90 $36,869.61
2024-01-05 Sammy	Fish txn_XGHEmlA -$146.61 $36,723.00
2024-01-05 Lyft txn_V0HOZnK -$32.95 $36,690.05
2024-01-06 Southwest	Airlines txn_78HBoep -$271.96 $36,418.09
2024-01-06 DoorDash txn_oyH50Zy -$15.06 $36,403.03
2024-01-06 Lyft txn_zVHd2ba -$28.79 $36,374.24
2024-01-06 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_MNHJeGy -$34.25 $36,339.99
2024-01-09 ALLIANZ	TRAVEL	INS txn_brHO79A -$70.89 $36,269.10
2024-01-09 JetBlue txn_evHzoML -$324.30 $35,944.80
2024-01-10 Lyft txn_d7HvYVl -$17.45 $35,927.35
2024-01-10 Uber txn_mAHaZQ9 -$12.41 $35,914.94
2024-01-10 WHITE	CASTLE	100002 txn_OXHV60A -$42.95 $35,871.99
2024-01-10 Uber txn_66HZA5L -$15.27 $35,856.72
2024-01-10 MED	RX	PHARMACY txn_V0HOg6v -$20.00 $35,836.72
2024-01-12 PAPA	JOHN'S	#3450 txn_R2HMV7p -$33.99 $35,802.73
2024-01-13 Amazon txn_yXHbYzv -$35.88 $35,766.85
2024-01-13 Amazon txn_EyHewO4 -$16.32 $35,750.53
2024-01-14 Amazon txn_K9H7KNA -$21.76 $35,728.77
2024-01-14 Amazon txn_5wHrKJa -$134.85 $35,593.92
2024-01-15 AirBnB txn_XGHE4be -$85.00 $35,508.92
2024-01-16 Lyft txn_YRH9x5Z -$9.04 $35,499.88
2024-01-16 KFC	K273006 txn_JxHLEPm -$22.40 $35,477.48
2024-01-16 Amazon txn_MNHJ5Re -$16.99 $35,460.49
2024-01-16 Uber txn_gnHEJZY -$7.65 $35,452.84
2024-01-17 Uber txn_8rHB7Av -$21.08 $35,431.76
2024-01-17 Uber txn_qkH8RgR -$19.79 $35,411.97
2024-01-17 MCDONALD'S	F16495 txn_p5HxoZQ -$15.75 $35,396.22
2024-01-18 DoorDash txn_EyHewgX -$38.02 $35,358.20
2024-01-18 Uber txn_nEHBp7L -$45.41 $35,312.79
2024-01-18 Uber txn_NQHgZvE -$44.21 $35,268.58
2024-01-18 JetBlue txn_nEHBpE9 -$105.00 $35,163.58
2024-01-18 WENDYS	12894 txn_NQHgZkR -$48.80 $35,114.78
2024-01-18 Uber txn_GkHWzZ8 -$86.33 $35,028.45
2024-01-19 WAL-MART	#5420 txn_NQHgZK2 -$790.98 $34,237.47
2024-01-19 Southwest	Airlines txn_AWHnVGK -$935.97 $33,301.50
2024-01-19 Lyft txn_QmHZLZV -$45.69 $33,255.81
2024-01-19 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5420 txn_QmHZ9NG -$200.35 $33,055.46
2024-01-19 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5420 txn_YRH9xLo -$227.84 $32,827.62
2024-01-19 MCDONALD'S	F6465 txn_R2HMVnx -$5.97 $32,821.65



2024-01-19 MCDONALD'S	F6465 txn_GkHWzy6 -$38.69 $32,782.96
2024-01-20 Lyft txn_MNHJpJ2 -$43.39 $32,739.57
2024-01-20 Subway	47520 txn_a8HABM7 -$11.36 $32,728.21
2024-01-20 Uber txn_R2HMoaA -$6.25 $32,721.96
2024-01-20 Lyft txn_EyHePYM -$43.31 $32,678.65
2024-01-20 Uber txn_R2HMoVA -$32.78 $32,645.87
2024-01-20 JetBlue txn_mAHaOan -$35.00 $32,610.87
2024-01-20 PIZZA	HUT	0265 txn_p5Hx0oq -$56.21 $32,554.66
2024-01-20 PUBLIX	#1607 txn_evHzRzp -$322.28 $32,232.38
2024-01-20 WAL-MART	#5420 txn_0eHXq8J -$363.09 $31,869.29
2024-01-21 Uber txn_rYH4QQl -$33.19 $31,836.10
2024-01-21 Lyft txn_K9H7ZZR -$41.80 $31,794.30
2024-01-21 PUBLIX	#1607 txn_8rHBrVQ -$7.98 $31,786.32
2024-01-21 PUBLIX	#1607 txn_BZHo85K -$23.65 $31,762.67
2024-01-21 7-ELEVEN	25828 txn_EyHePve -$40.00 $31,722.67
2024-01-21 WAL-MART	#0817 txn_2zHkvX7 -$188.83 $31,533.84
2024-01-21 MCDONALD'S	M4267	OF	FL txn_MNHJpa7 -$24.35 $31,509.49
2024-01-21 MICHAELS	STORES	5720 txn_xQHnN2V -$155.02 $31,354.47
2024-01-22 ALDI	74028 txn_NQHgPX6 -$77.20 $31,277.27
2024-01-22 DoorDash txn_OXHV8Rn -$37.92 $31,239.35
2024-01-22 Uber txn_AWHnxk5 -$34.12 $31,205.23
2024-01-22 7-ELEVEN	27584 txn_brHOZ9V -$10.12 $31,195.11
2024-01-22 Uber txn_xQHnN9b -$32.90 $31,162.21
2024-01-22 IHOP	360077 txn_AWHnx65 -$79.98 $31,082.23
2024-01-22 FIVE	BELOW	943 txn_qkH8Xv4 -$38.90 $31,043.33
2024-01-22 PUBLIX	#1607 txn_PVHK5EB -$36.45 $31,006.88
2024-01-22 PUBLIX	#1607 txn_WBHQAKl -$29.40 $30,977.48
2024-01-22 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5420 txn_66HZOr4 -$175.98 $30,801.50
2024-01-23 Subway	36055 txn_rYH4QM2 -$18.18 $30,783.32
2024-01-23 DoorDash txn_BZHo8ZV -$14.79 $30,768.53
2024-01-23 ROSS	DRESS	FOR	LESS	23 txn_wNHKJ0b -$105.28 $30,663.25
2024-01-23 TST*	PIZZERIA	ITALIA txn_66HZO0J -$40.88 $30,622.37
2024-01-23 TST*	PIZZERIA	ITALIA txn_8rHBrq2 -$16.11 $30,606.26
2024-01-24 Lyft txn_a8HAB2P -$76.99 $30,529.27
2024-01-24 DoorDash txn_nEHBMnN -$24.38 $30,504.89
2024-01-24 Lyft txn_vgHrePz -$31.67 $30,473.22
2024-01-24 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_rYH4QOw -$257.50 $30,215.72
2024-01-24 Uber txn_K9H7Zlm -$24.73 $30,190.99
2024-01-24 PIZZA	HUT	0265 txn_oyH5Kbx -$38.86 $30,152.13
2024-01-24 ROSS	DRESS	FOR	LESS	23 txn_R2HMol4 -$91.88 $30,060.25
2024-01-24 7-ELEVEN	27584 txn_0eHXq9p -$20.00 $30,040.25
2024-01-24 POPEYE'S	#11528 txn_zVHdyrO -$50.17 $29,990.08
2024-01-24 7-ELEVEN	27584 txn_vgHreB7 -$47.56 $29,942.52
2024-01-25 Lyft txn_OXHV8OQ -$33.74 $29,908.78
2024-01-25 Lyft txn_EyHeP60 -$20.00 $29,888.78
2024-01-25 Lyft txn_brHOZlk -$54.99 $29,833.79
2024-01-25 FUN	SPOT	-	KISSIMMEE txn_mAHaOKq -$40.00 $29,793.79
2024-01-25 FUN	SPOT	-	KISSIMMEE txn_gnHEPA8 -$57.00 $29,736.79
2024-01-25 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_xQHnNlE $0.00 $29,736.79
2024-01-25 ACH	TO	JOSIAH	HARRIS-RAMOS txn_JxHLvqz -$1,200.00 $28,536.79
2024-01-25 ACH	TO	MARIA	COLON txn_YRH9K6l -$1,200.00 $27,336.79
2024-01-25 SUPER	8 txn_5wHrR62 -$100.79 $27,236.00
2024-01-25 Uber txn_WBHQAxM -$30.96 $27,205.04
2024-01-25 DOLLARTREE txn_evHzRlG -$2.69 $27,202.35
2024-01-25 AVIS	RENT-A-CAR	1 txn_a8HAMq2 -$446.73 $26,755.62
2024-01-25 AVIS.COM	PREPAY	RESERV txn_V0HOL9b -$550.09 $26,205.53
2024-01-25 MCDONALD'S	F14685 txn_4dH75gK -$20.00 $26,185.53
2024-01-25 MCDONALD'S	F14685 txn_BZHo8KR -$5.33 $26,180.20
2024-01-26 CITGO	FOREST	CITY txn_lZHBQaa -$30.03 $26,150.17
2024-01-26 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_mAHaOgX -$1,200.00 $24,950.17
2024-01-26 SHELL/SHELL txn_oyH5KYE -$34.73 $24,915.44
2024-01-26 SHELL/SHELL txn_78HBna7 -$39.36 $24,876.08
2024-01-26 Lyft txn_LgHJb60 -$25.48 $24,850.60



2024-01-26 Amazon txn_YRH9K46 -$16.53 $24,834.07
2024-01-27 Lyft txn_4dH759W -$26.84 $24,807.23
2024-01-27 CASH	APP*LUISITO	NEW	YORI txn_YRH9Kwx -$103.00 $24,704.23
2024-01-27 DUNKIN	#348748	Q35 txn_AWHnx2e -$12.74 $24,691.49
2024-01-27 EXXON	4201	WEBSTER	REALTY txn_yXHbVz5 -$21.45 $24,670.04
2024-01-31 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_78HBnKO -$51.50 $24,618.54
2024-01-31 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_PVHK5QG -$180.00 $24,438.54

WITHDRAWN:	$13,190.02.	DEPOSITED:	$0.36. $24,438.54

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


